Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 57823
Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%
Active Precincts: 85

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Caldwell 205 29.8
Paul Kruse 175 25.44
Georgeann Felvey 156 22.67
Sally Ann Medearis 152 22.09
Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Caldwell 38 29.92
Paul Kruse 37 29.13
Georgeann Felvey 28 22.05
Sally Ann Medearis 24 18.9
Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Caldwell 43 32.58
Georgeann Felvey 33 25
Paul Kruse 33 25
Sally Ann Medearis 23 17.42
Precinct: GENOA 03

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Caldwell 16 32.65
Sally Ann Medearis 16 32.65
Paul Kruse 9 18.37
Georgeann Felvey 8 16.33
Precinct: GENOA 04

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Paul Kruse 33 28.7
Steve Caldwell 31 26.96
Georgeann Felvey 27 23.48
Sally Ann Medearis 24 20.87
Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Steve Caldwell 32 30.48
Georgeann Felvey 26 24.76
Sally Ann Medearis 24 22.86
Paul Kruse 23 21.9
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Precinct: KINGSTON 02
Candidate Name

Steve Caldwell

Sally Ann Medearis
Paul Kruse

Georgeann Felvey

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Paul Kruse

Sally Ann Medearis
Georgeann Felvey
Steve Caldwell

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Steve Caldwell
Georgeann Felvey

Paul Kruse

Sally Ann Medearis

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Steve Caldwell

Paul Kruse

Sally Ann Medearis
Georgeann Felvey

Total Votes
35
33
30
25

Total Votes
3
3
2
1
Total Votes
8
7
6
4
Total Votes

1
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1
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Vote %
28.46
26.83
24.39
20.33

Vote %
33.33
33.33
22.22
11.11

Vote %
32
28
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16
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33.33
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33.33
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