

---

**Election: 2011 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 57823

Ballots Cast: 6669

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 85

**Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON**

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	205	29.8
Paul Kruse	175	25.44
Georgeann Felvey	156	22.67
Sally Ann Medearis	152	22.09

## Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	38	29.92
Paul Kruse	37	29.13
Georgeann Felvey	28	22.05
Sally Ann Medearis	24	18.9

## Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	43	32.58
Georgeann Felvey	33	25
Paul Kruse	33	25
Sally Ann Medearis	23	17.42

## Precinct: GENOA 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	16	32.65
Sally Ann Medearis	16	32.65
Paul Kruse	9	18.37
Georgeann Felvey	8	16.33

## Precinct: GENOA 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paul Kruse	33	28.7
Steve Caldwell	31	26.96
Georgeann Felvey	27	23.48
Sally Ann Medearis	24	20.87

## Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	32	30.48
Georgeann Felvey	26	24.76
Sally Ann Medearis	24	22.86
Paul Kruse	23	21.9

---

Precinct: KINGSTON 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	35	28.46
Sally Ann Medearis	33	26.83
Paul Kruse	30	24.39
Georgeann Felvey	25	20.33

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Sally Ann Medearis	3	33.33
Paul Kruse	3	33.33
Georgeann Felvey	2	22.22
Steve Caldwell	1	11.11

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	8	32
Georgeann Felvey	7	28
Paul Kruse	6	24
Sally Ann Medearis	4	16

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Steve Caldwell	1	33.33
Paul Kruse	1	33.33
Sally Ann Medearis	1	33.33
Georgeann Felvey	0	0